Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-551 SCHLR ACD @CHAMBLEE HS(SEQU-CHAM-P'TREE)6/4-6/18 M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:47 AM 2822 BUFORD HWY ,30324 BUFORD VALLEY/BUCKHEAD CREEK APTS 1 1
06:56 AM 3510 BUFORD HWY, 30329@COMMONS @ BRIARWOOD/HAVEN HILL 5 6
07:01 AM 3632 BUFORD HWY ,30329 @ SIERRA STATION APTS 1 7
07:04 AM 2010 CURTIS DR, 30319 4 11
07:06 AM N CLIFF VALLEY WAY ,30319 & COOSAWATTEE DR ,30319 2 13
07:10 AM  CORTEZ LA, 30319 & DREW VALLEY RD, 30319 1 14
07:13 AM 1322 BRIARWOOD RD ,30319 BROOKSTONE BROOKHAVEN APTS 2 16
07:23 AM 3833 PEACHTREE RD ,30319 CHEROKEE PLAZA 1 17
07:25 AM SYLVAN CIR, 30319 & STAR DR, 30319 1 18
07:30 AM  WINDING LA ,30319 & REDDING WAY ,30319 1 19
07:33 AM PARKRIDGE DR, 30341 & TRYON RD, 30341 1 20
07:37 AM  CALDWELL RD ,30319 & BROOKHAVEN CIR ,30319 1 21
07:45 AM SCHOOL: CHAMBLEE HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkkhkk k,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 522.803

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k*x**

06/03/2025 Page 1



